Contact the professionals at Fiber Optic Center for a quote or to get more details.
focenter.com • 508-992-6464 | (800) 473-4237 • sales@focenter.com
23 Centre Street  •  New Bedford, MA 02740 USA
Manufacturer:
Seikoh Giken
Product Name:
Seikoh Giken SR3 Glass Pad, 5” Disk, 4.9 mm Thick,  (3pcs/SET)
Manufacturer Part Number:
PG5X-490-SR3/3
Click here for more details on the Seikoh Giken SR3 Glass Pad, 5” Disk, 4.9 mm Thick,  (3pcs/SET)
Learn More> Learn More>
Product specifications and data are
subject to change without notice.
 Features
 Upper side uses silicon sheet(1) so that it is easy to place film
without use of PSA backing type.
 Bottom side uses precision rubber which is effective for slip
prevention against turntable surface while keeping parallelism.
 Application: Any flat polishing such as MT, Fiber array, SMA
Ver.E3.0
New Flat
Polishing
Glass Pad
New Flat
Polishing
Glass Pad
PG5X-490-SR3
 Ordering Information
Note 1  Service life of silicon sheet is 1000 times based on SG standard MT polishing process.
Note 2  We can also offer different thickness between 4.70mm and 4.90mm increment of 0.05mm
Seikoh Giken reserves the right to improve, enhance and modify features and specifications of Seikoh Giken products without p rior notifications
中国区代理商：
深圳市谱兆通讯设备有限公司
Tel: 86 755 86655593/86655579
Web: www.pztest.com Email: info@pztest.com